For more information contact
Page 1
Features
	� �A wide selection
of sizes: 01005 - 2225
	� High capacitance in given case size
	� Capacitor with lead-free termination

Capacitors
Product Overview
How to Order
C W 1812 X7R 102 K W I -X
Series Rated Voltage Size Inch Dielectric Capacitance Tolerance Termination Packaging Special code
C=MLCC
General Type
A=6.3 VDC
C=10 VDC
E=16 VDC
L=25 VDC
G=50 VDC
01005
0201
0402
0603
0805
1206
1210
1808
1812
1825
2220
2225
NPO
X7R
X7S
X6S
X5R
Two significant
digits followed by
no. of zeros. And
R is in place of
decimal point.
eg.:
0R5=0.5pF
1R0=1.0pF
100=10x100
=10pF
A=±0.05pF
B=±0.1pF
C=±0.25pF
D=±0.5pF
F=±1%
G=±2%
J=±5%
K=±10%
M=±20%
Z=-20%+80%
W= Cu/Ni/Sn
B=Soft
termination
T= Tape & Reel -X
Thickness Description
Code Description Code Description Code Description
A 0.60 ± 0.10 mm I 1.25 ± 0.20 mm Q 0.50 +0.02/-0.05 mm
B 0.8 + 0.15/-0.10 mm J 1.15 ± 0.15 mm R 3.10 ± 0.30 mm
C 1.25 ± 0.10 mm K 0.50 ± 0.20 mm S 0.80 ± 0.07 mm
D 1.40 ± 0.15 mm L 0.30 ± 0.03 mm T 0.85 ± 0.10 mm
E 1.60 ± 0.20 mm M 0.95 ± 0.10 mm U 0.50 ± 0.10 mm
F 2.00 ± 0.20 mm N 0.50 ± 0.05 mm V 0.20 ± 0.02 mm
G 2.50 ± 0.30 mm O 3.50 ± 0.20 mm X 0.80 ± 0.10 mm
H 2.80 ± 0.30 mm P 1.60 +0.3/-0.10 mm Z 0.25 ± 0.03 mm
W
L